
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(火) 曇り時々晴れ 31.0 0.6 1,656 58,291 58,291 60,207 96.8

7/2(水) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 9.6 2,151 75,715 134,006 120,414 111.3

7/3(木) 晴れ時々曇り 32.9 12.2 2,456 86,451 220,458 180,622 122.1

7/4(金) 曇り 31.1 0.6 1,423 50,090 270,547 240,829 112.3

7/5(土) 曇りのち晴れ 29.6 2.4 1,613 56,778 327,325 301,036 108.7

7/6(日) 曇り時々晴れ 30.0 3.3 1,993 70,154 397,478 361,243 110.0

7/7(月) 晴れ時々曇り 29.1 2.9 2,146 75,539 473,018 421,450 112.2

7/8(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 11.4 2,901 102,115 575,133 481,658 119.4

7/9(水) 晴れ 30.4 9.8 2,790 98,208 673,341 541,865 124.3

7/10(木) 晴れ 29.5 11.0 2,771 97,539 770,880 602,072 128.0

7/11(金) 晴れ 29.7 12.3 2,953 103,946 874,826 662,279 132.1

7/12(土) 晴れ時々曇り 29.7 10.0 2,699 95,005 969,830 722,486 134.2

7/13(日) 晴れ 29.1 13.6 2,988 105,178 1,075,008 782,694 137.3

7/14(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 33.9 8.8 2,574 90,605 1,165,613 842,901 138.3

7/15(火) 曇り 32.6 0.4 1,152 40,550 1,206,163 903,108 133.6

7/16(水) 晴れ一時雨 37.0 9.4 2,643 93,034 1,299,197 963,315 134.9

7/17(木) 曇り 35.8 2.1 1,797 63,254 1,362,451 1,023,522 133.1

7/18(金) 晴れ時々曇り 33.2 5.7 1,853 65,226 1,427,677 1,083,730 131.7

7/19(土) 晴れ時々曇り 34.2 13.0 2,683 94,442 1,522,118 1,143,937 133.1

7/20(日) 晴れ 33.0 13.3 2,859 100,637 1,622,755 1,204,144 134.8

7/21(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 35.1 11.0 2,718 95,674 1,718,429 1,264,351 135.9

7/22(火) 晴れ 33.2 12.4 2,837 99,862 1,818,291 1,324,558 137.3

7/23(水) 晴れ 33.4 12.6 2,753 96,906 1,915,197 1,384,766 138.3

7/24(木) 晴れ 33.4 13.8 2,881 101,411 2,016,608 1,444,973 139.6

7/25(金) 晴れ 32.6 11.9 2,811 98,947 2,115,555 1,505,180 140.6

7/26(土) 晴れのち曇り 33.7 5.8 2,178 76,666 2,192,221 1,565,387 140.0

7/27(日) 曇りのち時々晴 32.1 0.9 1,574 55,405 2,247,626 1,625,594 138.3

7/28(月) 晴れ 33.6 11.9 2,814 99,053 2,346,678 1,685,802 139.2

7/29(火) 1,746,009

7/30(水) 1,806,216

7/31(木) 1,866,423

℃ h 66667.0

32.2 8.3 2381.0

4.40 1742.1

6.3
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累計(円)
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